
Western Springs Tramway Timetables 

MOTAT Aviation Hall Tram Stop 

You are here TAPAC  
Request Stop

Motions Road Corner 
Request Stop

Western Springs Lakeside 
Request Stop

Auckland Zoo 
Tram Stop

MOTAT  
Great North Road 

Tram Stop

MOTAT 
Aviation Hall

Tram Stop
T T

Two Trams operating  
all day

Event 
Public Holiday

School  Holiday
Timetable

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

11.45 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

1.15 pm

1.30 pm

1.45 pm

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.15 pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm

4.00 pm

4.10 pm

Weekday
Timetable

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

11.45 am

12.00 pm

12.10 pm

12.30 pm

1.00 pm

1.15 pm

1.45 pm

2.15 pm

2.45 pm

3.00 pm

3.45 pm

4.10 pm

Weekend
Timetable

10.15 am

10.45 am

11.15 am

11.45 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

1.30 pm

1.45 pm

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.15 pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm

4.00 pm

4.10 pm

Two Trams operating  
10am – 1pm

One Tram operating  
1pm – 4.10pm

One Tram operating  
10am – 1pm

Two Trams operating  
1pm – 4.10pm


