## Western Springs Tramway Timetables

## **MOTAT Aviation Hall Tram Stop**

MOTA Aviation Tram S	Hall top	Auckland Zoo Tram Stop	Great N	OTAT orth Road n Stop
You are h	ТАРАС	Motions Road Co	orner Western Springs Lakeside	U
rou dre i	Request Stop	Request Stop	Request Stop	
	Mookday	Meekend	Event	
	Weekday Timetable	Weekend Timetable	Public Holiday School Holiday	
			Timetable	
	10.15 am	<b>10.15</b>	<b>10.15</b>	
	10.30 am	<b>10.45</b>	<b>10.30</b> am	
	10.45 am	<b>11.15</b>	<b>10.45</b>	
	<b>11.00</b> am	<b>11.45</b>	<b>11.00</b> am	
	11.15	<b>12.15</b> <sub>pm</sub>	<b>11.15</b> am	
	<b>11.30</b>	12.45 pm	<b>11.45</b> am	
	<b>11.45</b> "	1.30 pm	12.15 pm	
	12.00 pm	1.45 pm	12.45 m	
	12.10 pm	2.00 pm	1.15 pm	
	12.30 pm	2.15 pm	1.30 pm	
	1.00 pm	2.30 pm	1.45 pm	
	1.15 pm	3.00 pm	2.00 pm	
	1.45 pm	3.15 pm	2.00 pm	
	2.15 pm	3.30 pm		
	2.45 pm	3.45 pm	2.30 pm	
	<b>3.00</b> pm		<b>3.00</b> pm	
		4.00 pm	<b>3.15</b> pm	
	3.45 pm	<b>4.10</b> pm	3.30 pm	
	<b>4.10</b> pm	l	<b>3.45</b> pm	
	Two Trams operating 10am - 1pm	One Tram operating 10am - 1pm	4.00 pm	

One Tram operating 10am - 1pm Two Trams operating

One Tram operating 1pm - 4.10pm

10am - 1pm

1pm - 4.10pm

Two Trams operating all day

4.10 pm